

Special Case(POCSO)-40 of 2025(CIS- 35 of 2025)
CNR NO-WBBB050009072025

Order No.04

11.03.2026

Today is fixed for evidence.

All five accused persons on bail are present by filing hazira.

Ld. Special P.P and Ld. Defence Counsel are present by filing hazira.

Regular P.O. is on duty in terms of the order passed by the Hon'ble Courts and Ld. District Judge.

Ld. A.D.J. F.T.C, Rampurhat is in-charge today.

The matter is adjourned .

To date i.e. on 12-03-2026 for evidence.

Judge Special POCSO, Rampurhat
JO CODE -WB00988
In-charge